
WINE BY THE GLASS
PROSECCO _ 13 / 46
Avissi, Veneto, Italy

SPARKLING _ 14 / 50
Gloria Ferrer, Brut, Sonoma County, California

CHARDONNAY _ 17 / 66
Iconoclast, Sta. Rita Hills, California

MOSCATO _ 12 / 44
Bulletin Place, South Eastern Australia, Australia

PINOT GRIGIO _ 14 / 50
Zenato, Delle Venezie, Trevenezie, Italy

RIESLING _ 13 / 46
Raimund Prüm, Trocken, Solitär, Mosel, Germany

ROSÉ _ 13 / 46
Famille Perrin, Réserve, Rhône, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC _ 14 / 50
The Crossings, Marlborough, New Zealand

BARBERA D'ASTI _ 15 / 58
Ratti, Battaglione, Piedmont, Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON _ 14 / 50
Klinker Brick, Lodi, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON _ 20 / 70
Justin, Paso Robles, California

MALBEC _ 16 / 62
Crocus, L'Atelier, Cahors, Southwest, France

PINOT NOIR _ 15 / 58
Joel Gott, Santa Barbara, California

RED BLEND _ 14 / 50
Goldschmidt, Fidelity, Alexander Valley, California

RED BLEND _ 15 / 58
Métier by DeLille Cellars, Columbia Valley

HALF BOTTLES
54Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Schramsberg, North Coast, California, 20192213

67Champagne, Brut, Laurent-Perrier, France, NV2360

30Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Vineyard, Dry Creek Valley, California, 20230014

36Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer, Sonoma Coast, "Russian River Ranches", California, 20200032

59Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, 20202209

40Pinot Noir, King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 20190944

40Pinot Noir, Elk Cove Vineyards, Willamette Valley, "Estate", Oregon, 20210943

35Merlot, Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley, California, 20201479

35Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, "High Mountain Vines", Argentina, 20220002

59Cabernet Sauvignon, Honig, Napa Valley, California, 20212196

65Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust, Napa Valley, California, 20212214

43Cabernet Sauvignon, Hess Collection, Napa Valley, "Allomi", California, 20220015

71Red Blend, The Prisoner, Napa Valley, California, 20192714

44Zinfandel, Rombauer, Calistoga, California, 20212804

199Cabernet Sauvignon, Spottswoode, St. Helena, "Estate", California, 20162207



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
44Jeio by Bisol, Prosecco, Brut, Italy2275

95J Vineyards & Winery, Brut Rosé, J, Russian River Valley, California, NV2084

98Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne, Brut, Blue Label, France, NV0812

59Guido Berlucchi, Franciacorta, Extra Brut, '61, Lombardy, Italy, NV2715

58Mumm Napa, Brut, Prestige, Napa Valley, California, NV0800

109Drappier, Champagne, Brut, Carte d'Or, France, NV2171

94Schramsberg, Brut Rosé, North Coast, California, 20191093

154Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Brut, Yellow Label, France, NV1393

175Duval-Leroy, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Prestige, Champagne, France, 20060446

159Bollinger, Champagne, Brut, Spécial Cuvée, France, NV2764

CHARDONNAY
42Goldschmidt, Chardonnay, Singing Tree, Russian River Valley, California, 20211920

58Joseph Drouhin, Mâcon-Villages, Burgundy, France, 20212503

54Lange, Chardonnay, Classique, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 20212590

59Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma Coast, California, 20231141

69Beringer, Chardonnay, Luminus, Oak Knoll District of Napa Valley, California, 20202200

66CrossBarn by Paul Hobbs, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California, 20232530

86Jordan, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California, 20221473

128Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California, 20230467

OTHER WHITE WINE & ROSE
44Klinker Brick, Grenache Blanc, Under the Sea, Lodi, California, 20222657

58Jermann, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 20242872

50Stoneleigh, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 20222391

38Bodegas Emilio Moro, Godello, Polvorete, Bierzo, Castilla Y León, Spain, 20222680

50Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 20231959

45Forefathers, Sauvignon Blanc, Wax Eye Vineyard, Marlborough, New Zealand, 20230487

42J Vineyards & Winery, Pinot Gris, California, 20230471

51Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa-Lake Counties, California, 20242198

42Campuget, Syrah/Grenache, Rosé, Tradition, Costières de Nîmes, Rhône, France, 20241522

56Entourage, Côtes de Provence, Provence, France, 20232672

57Zarate, Albariño, Rías Baixas, Galicia, Spain, 20242839



CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
75The Prisoner Wine Company, Cabernet Sauvignon, Unshackled, California, 20232212

92Black Stallion, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20200109

35Daniel's Vineyard, Red Blend, Circle City Red, American, NV2414

125CrossBarn by Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20202148

88Buehler, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20210143

62Alexander Valley Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California, 20212361

75Canvasback by Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Mountain, Washington, 20202067

99Sequoia Grove, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20211097

192Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California, 20191964

88Robert Mondavi Winery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20211026

359Opus One, Overture, Napa Valley, California, 20210830

59Hedges Family Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Mountain, Washington, 20192202

134Louis M. Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, The Gryphon, Napa Valley, California, 20212877

118Clos du Val, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20210311

84Schug, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley, California, 20212152

139Orin Swift, Cabernet Sauvignon, Palermo, Napa Valley, California, 20220854

145Ehlers Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20190450

178Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2021, 1000ml1489

179Orin Swift, Papillon, Napa Valley, California, 20200855

82Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserve, Paso Robles, California, 20212216

72The Counselor, Cabernet Sauvignon, River Pass Vineyard, Alexander Valley, California, 20211439

119Bella Union, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20191701

108Robert Craig, Red, Howell Mountain Cuvée, Howell Mountain, California, 20222450

235Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Coombsville, California, 20192555

145Grgich Hills, Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate Grown, Napa Valley, California, 20190559

195Pilcrow, Cabernet Sauvignon, Ghost Block, Yountville, California, 20182173

295Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 20191577

88Dry Creek Vineyard, Meritage, The Mariner, Dry Creek Valley, California, 20190427

259Shafer, Cabernet Sauvignon, One Point Five, Stags Leap District, California, 20191107

225Nickel & Nickel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bear Track Vineyard, Napa Valley, California, 20212364

227Pilcrow, Cabernet Sauvignon, Granite Lake, Howell Mountain, California, 20212297

725Ovid, Hexameter, Napa Valley, California, 20212879

685Opus One, Napa Valley, California, 20212749



MERLOT & BLENDS
51Château Prieuré de Beyzac, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France, 20182452

145Château Plince, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France, 20150992

69Emmolo, Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 20220456

79Whitehall Lane, Merlot, Napa Valley, California, 20212388

142Château Lassègue, St.-Émilion, Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France, 20191611

PINOT NOIR
63Argyle, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 20230071

72MacMurray Estate Vineyards, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California, 20191590

59Anne Amie, Pinot Noir, Winemaker's Selection, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 20222716

65Albert Bichot, Pinot Noir, Origines, Bourgogne, Burgundy, France, 20222725

99Domaine Drouhin, Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon, 20220415

103Flowers, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, 20232767

65Purple Hands, Pinot Noir, Lone Oak Ranch, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 20232298

99EnRoute, Pinot Noir, Les Pommiers, Russian River Valley, California, 20210457

138Prince Hill, Pinot Noir, Dundee Hills, Oregon, 20222878

85Belle Glos, Pinot Noir, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, California, 20230169

MALBEC
87Viña Cobos by Paul Hobbs, Malbec, Bramare, Valle de Uco, Mendoza, Argentina, 20212351

59Trivento, Malbec, Golden Reserve, Luján de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina, 20210729

138Bodega y Viñedos Catena, Malbec, Catena Alta Historic Rows, Mendoza, Argentina, 20202227

ZINFANDEL
112Orin Swift, Red, Eight Years in the Desert, California, 20222011

73The Prisoner Wine Company, Zinfandel, Saldo, California, 20211293

95Klinker Brick, Zinfandel, Old Ghost Old Vine, Lodi, California, 20190828



SHIRAZ, SYRAH, GRENACHE & UNIQUE REDS
48Château de Campuget, Saperavi, 1753, Vin de France, France, 20222559

62Saint Cosme, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône, France, 20232830

58Torbreck, Shiraz, Woodcutter's, Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia, 20202384

65Caymus-Suisun, Durif, Grand, Suisun Valley, California, 20212208

119Domaine Bois de Boursan, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône, France, 20191681

75Daou, Bodyguard, Paso Robles, California, 20202222

84Orin Swift, Abstract, California, 20210556

TEMPRANILLO, TINTA DE TORO & BLENDS
45Quinta Sardonia, Vino de la Tierra de Castilla y León, Sardòn, Castilla Y León, Spain, 20222719

59Torres, Ribera del Duero, Crianza, Pago del Cielo Celeste, Castilla Y León, Spain, 20212347

69Iturria, Toro, Valdosan, Castilla Y León, Spain, 20172228

85Remelluri, Rioja, Reserva, Spain, 20151274

ITALIAN VARIETALS
69Donnafugata, Etna Rosso, Sul Vulcano, Sicily, Italy, 20202157

85Tornatore, Etna Rosso, Pietrarizzo, Sicily, Italy

80Isole e Olena, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy, 20212586

72Duca di Salaparuta, Nerello Mascalese, Lavico, Terre Siciliane, Sicily, Italy, 20212717

89Castello di Verduno, Barolo, Massara, Piedmont, Italy, 20202686

143Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy, 20162158

155Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Le Serre Nuove, Tuscany, Italy, 20191746


